

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 18ZONE1064 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 2/21/2019 In control: Land Development & Transportation Committee

On agenda: 2/28/2019 Final action:

Title: Request: Change in zoning from M-2 to R-8A, change in form from TW to TN, detailed plan,

landscape waiver, and height variance
Project Name: Shelby Parkway Apartments
Location: 917-927 Shelby Parkway
Owner: Tye J. Hardin & 927 Shelby, LLC
Applicant: 927 Shelby, LLC

Representative: Milestone Design Group

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 4 - Barbara Sexton Smith Case Manager: Joel Dock, AICP, Planner II

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18ZONE1064_LD&T Staff Report.pdf, 2. 18ZONE1064_Applicant Exhibits.PDF, 3. PP Presentation

- 18ZONE1064.pdf, 4. 18ZONE1064_Applicants Plan.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/21/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass
3/21/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass
3/21/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass
3/21/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass
2/28/2019	1	Land Development & Transportation Committee		